
 

 

EFFAT COLLEGE 
 

FALL SEMESTER 2008– 1429 

 

Event Hijri Date Gregorian Date Day 

Registration, Payment, Appeal Deadline 13 Ramadan - 22 Ramadan 13 September - 22 September Saturday –Monday 

Fall 2008 Semester Classes Begin 11 Shawwal 11 October Saturday 

Orientation for New  Students 26 Shawwal 26 October Tuesday 

Orientation for Continuing Students 28 Shawwal 21 October Tuesday 

End of Drop Period 29 Shawwal 29 October Wednesday 

Mid-Term Exams 24 Thul Qidah – 4 Hajj 22 November – 2 December Saturday –Tuesday 

Last Day of Class 4 Hajj 2 December Tuesday 

Classes Resume 15 Hajj 1429 14 December Sunday 

Last Day to Withdraw from a course 3 Muharram 31 December Wednesday 

Last Day of Classes 
ALL FEES DUE 

2 Safar 28 January Wednesday 

Final Examinations 5 Safar - 16 Safar 31 January – 11 February Saturday-Wednesday 

Spring Break 2 Safar - 30 Safar 14 February - 25 February Saturday-Wednesday 

Spring Registration, Payment, 
Appeal Deadline 

26 Safar – 30 Safar 21 February – 25 February Saturday-Wednesday 

 

SPRING SEMESTER 2009 – 1430 

 

Event Hijri Date Gregorian Date Day 

Spring 2009 Semester Classes Begin 3 Rabi I  28 February  Saturday 

Orientation for New Students 11 Rabi I  8 March  Sunday 

Orientation for Continuing Students 13 Rabi I 10 March  Tuesday 

End of Add & Drop Period 14 Rabi I  11 March  Wednesday 

Midterm Exams  15 Rabi II - 26 Jumad I  11 April - 22 April  Saturday –Wednesday 

Last Day to Withdraw from a course 11 Jumad I  6 May  Wednesday 

Last Day of Classes 
ALL FEES DUE 

17 Jumad II   10 June  Wednesday 

Final Examinations 20 Jumad II - 1 Rajab  13 June - 24 June Saturday-Wednesday 

Fall Registration, Payment,  
Appeal Deadline 

11 Ramadan – 19 Ramadan  1 September – 9 September  Tuesday – Wednesday 

Fall 2009 Semester Begins 7 Shawwal  26 September Saturday 

 

SUMMER SEMESTER I 2009 – 1430 

 

Event Hijri Date Gregorian Date Day 

Summer Session I  4 Rajab - 29 Shabaan 27 June - 22 July Saturday –Wednesday 

 

SUMMER SEMESTER II 2009 – 1430 

                                                                                        

Event Hijri Date Gregorian Date Day 

Summer Session II  3 Shabaan - 28 Shabaan 25 July – 19 August Saturday –Wednesday 

 


